Coaches:

¢ Maia Finkel, Coach

Players (19)

NAME

Ingrid Aagaard
Kendall Allen
Ava Armstrong
Skie Bennett
Paiten Darling
Brylee Darnell
Isabella Guido
Brookelyn Henry
Abigail Hoffmann
Mallory Kline
Lilyana Lester
Mya Locke
Elizabeth McCloy
Peyton Morgan
Lizzie O'Donnell
Maliyah Parente
Alivia Parks
Addison Rombach
Haley Tucker

Homer
Girls 7th/8th Field Hockey
2021 - 2022

GRADE

12
11
11
12
11
12
11
12
11
12
11
11
12
11
12
12
11
11
12

Athletics Director: Mr. Todd Lisi
Assistant: Mrs. Sarina Gilmer

80 South West Rd
Homer, NY, 13077
(607) 749-1213
www.homercentral.org
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